
Invoice Number: 4-302-81583 
Invoice Date: Jul 12.2002 

Account Number: 
Page: 1 of 4 

Pedal( Tan ID: 

NYSG LLC 
457 MADISON AVE 
NEW YORK NY 10022-6843 

Billing Account Shipping Address: 
NYSG LLC 
457 MADISON AVE 
NEW YORK NY 10022-6843 US 

Invoice Summary Jul 12, 2002 

Invoice Questions? 
FedEx Account Services 
Phone: (800) 622.1147 M-F 7.6 (CST) 
Fax: (800) 548.3020 
Internet: www.fedex.com 

FedEx Express Services 

Transportation Charges 

Special Handing Charges 

5.26 

0.13 

Total Charges  5.39 

TOTAL THIS INVOICE._ _._USD $ 5.39 

Tne Feces Ground accounts referenced in this invoice have been transferred and asagned to. are owned by, and we payable co FedEx Express. 

To ensure proper ova, please return this ~on  with Yearpernant to hdEx. 
Plane do not staple ot fold. Please make your check payable to Feat 

C For thong* or Stew. chock boo ref corrobb bun on moors, 5C» 

Remittance Advice 
Your payment is due by Jul 27. 2002 

229207504302815834400000053970 

SP 01000001 97702 A I ASNGLP 

lerellilerell Mold elleeleektirellooliketileol 

NYSG LLC 
457 MADISON AVE 
NEW YORK NY 10022-6943 

Invoice 

Number 

Account 

Number 

Amount 

Due 

4.302.81583 USD $ 5.39 

l...II.I.I...I.I.I.I.II...l...I.I..I.II   IhII   Il..I.II 

FedEx 
P.O. Box 371461 
Pittsburgh PA 15250-7461 
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Invoice Number: 4-302-81583 
Invoice Date: Jul 12.2002 

Account Number: 
Page: 2 of 4 

Adjustment Request 
FAX TO (800) 548-3020 

Tracking No.:Airbill No. Reason Code Explanation 

Flf FORE YOU FAX 

Please kiclude detailed explanation for each adjustment request. 

Remember to include recipient's account number or third party's 

account number if applicable. 

From: 

Name 

Business Phone 

Date 

Business Fax 

REASON CODE KEY 
Reason 

Code Description 

DUP Duplicate Eking 
PND Shipment Never Sent 
RATE Incorrect Rates or Pieces 
RRA Rebill Recipient - Include 

Recipient's Account No. 
RSA Rebill Sender 
RTA Rebill Thit Party - Include 

Third Part's Account No. 
SUR Incorrect Surcharge -

Please Explain 
OTHR Other - Please Explain 

This form cannot be used to request Invoice Adjustments due to Service Failures or lack of a POD. 

To request adjustments 1 or Service Failures or lack of a POD. please call 1-800-622-1147. 

visit our internet site at www.ledex.com or register for FIO. 

Fedtz 
Federal Express 

Please Indicate change in address for the account a listed below E Physical Address ❑ Billing Address ❑ Mailing Address 

Account Number 

Name: 

Address: Auk :Sate: 

City: 

Phone: ( 

Authorizing Signature: 

Zp 
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Invoice Number: 4-302-81583 
Invoice Date: Jul 12.2002 

Account Number: IMMIPME 
Page: 3 of4 

FedEx Express Payment Type Detail (Original) 

Picked up: Jul 02. 2002 Payor: Shipper Reference: NO REFERENCE INFORMATION Foam yawns use: rammiatoo yea 

Fuel Surcharge redEx has applied a fuel surcharge of 2.50% to this shpmenl. 
Distance Based Pricing. Zone 2 

Tracking ID 828724484022 Sender Recipient
Service Type FedEx Priority OverrigN DARREN K INDYKE DAVID V/EISBERGER 
Package Type FedEx Envelope NVSG LLC WATCH HILL BWESTMENT PARTNES 
Zone 2 457 MADISON AVE 
Pieces 1 NEW YORK NY '00224843 US 
Y/eighl 1.0 Da 0.5kgs 
Delivered Jul 00.2002 0949 Transportalion Charge 528 
$eiVC  Fuel Sticharge 0.13 
Area Cade A2 

Signed by CIAVIESBERG Total Transportation Charges USDS 5.39 
Bundle ID 000 

Payment Type Detail Subtotal . _USD 5.39 
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Invoice Number: 4-302-81583 
Invoice Date: Jul 12. 2002 

Account Number: 

Page: 4 of 4 

FedEx Ground Reference Chart 

SERVICE CODES 

FedEx Ground 

015 04.)PCO. Prepaid. Damao 
016 COO. Praaid. Drtaasuc 
017 1000. Prepaid. Dement 
018 FedC. Ground. PPP. Prepaid. Magna 
019 Prepaid Domestic 
020 04.04PCO. Collect. Domestic 
021 Calcmt Doniesie 
030 COO. Wiest Domestic 
031 1000. °Meet Dourest 
032 Cash COD. Cole& Magna 
033 Guaranteed Funds 000. Oataxi. Domestic 

136 Coxed Prepaid. MR Rep" 
408 Guaranteed Funds 000. Nepal Domestic 
409 Cash COD. Read. Domestic 
410 haPCO. COO. Prepaid Dwane 
411 MAPCO. COD. Corbel. Domingo 
412 AseaPCO. ECOD. Ramat Damosec 
413 AraPCO. ECOD. Cole& Damned 
414 eaaPCO. PRP. Propo4 Damesee 
415 PaaPCO.Guaraniood Funds COD. Ppd. Dan 
416 044oPOD. Cash COO. Rapid. Domestic 
417 DI 3rd Party. Doane: 
418 8,1 3rd Party. A4oPOD. Donal' 
419 Dl 3rd Pony, COO. Drastic 
420 Oil 3rd Party. Cmararard Rats COO. Dom 
421 DI 3rd Party. Cash coo. Oomostic 
422 EMI ReocieM. Domenic 
423 Bil Reoprom. AutoP00. Damask 
424 Bt1ReocieM. COO. Domestic 
425 Bil ReoproM. Guaranteed Funds COD. Own. 
426 BI Reopen,. Cash COD. Dam 
427 Ai/aPCO.C.vh Coo, colas. Damosac 
428 AveoPCO. Guaranteed Funds COD. COWL Dom 
429 ECOO. 13113rd Party. Damesee 
430 AvraPCO.CCO. Oil 3rd Poly. Dernesfc 
431 AseaPCO. ECOD. BM 3rd Pony. Domestic 
432 ALOWCO. Cash CC0.B113n1Pany. Damosin 
433 04.)PCO. Guaranteed Funds COD. 13113rd Party. Dem. 
434 ECOO. BSI Recipient. Mastic 
435 AVAPCO.CCO. Oil Fkeident. Domestic 
436 ALMPCO. 5C01). 19, Reopen,. Demonic 
437 AVAPCO. Cash COD. Btl Re:Mince. Dorreele 
438 AraaPCO. Guaranteed Funds COO. 811Ractsioni. Dom. 

FedEx International Ground 

f
a
f
e
e
l
A
S
P
.
i
i
f
8
t
!
§
2
:,P
A
R
E
E
E
 

tuseP00. Prepaid 
COO. Pima' 
1030. Peopal 
PRP. Prepaid 
Prepaid 
AttOPCO. Collect 
calm 
Guam-teed Funds COO. Prepaid 
Cash COD. Prima 
044APCO. COO. Peeped 
aiPCO.C40“1 

044APCO. ECOD. Prima 
AseaPCO. ECOD. Cola 
0.0)PCO. PRP. Raped 

r.taPCO. Guaranteed Funds03M Promo 
eseaPCO. Cash COD. Roped 
Oil 3rd Party 
DI 3rd Pony. ActoPOD 
Be 3rd Pany. COO 
DI 3rd Pony. Guarani:a Fulls COO 
Be 3rd Pany. Caen COD 
DI Reopioni 
Be Radiant. AutoP00 
at Rottman,. coo 
Bit Rodin Guaranteed Funds COO 
DI Ragan: Cash COD 

FEDEX HOME DELIVERY SERVICE CODES 

80) 
804 
699 
810 
814 
814 
820 
824 
828 
830 
831 
8% 
836 
837 
838 
839 
840 
841 
842 
850 
851 
852 
853 
854 
855 
856 
857 
858 
859 
860 
861 
862 
864 
864 
865 
866 
869 
870 
871 
872 
873 
874 
875 
876 
877 
876 
879 
840 
881 
862 
883 
884 
895 
846 
887 

444400D. Pread 
Prima 
Semolina. Ponied 
Evening.AuloP013. Prepaid 
Evenig. Prepaid 
Erin:I.Sigma'. Prepaid 
Dan comm. tatort0. Prcpaid 
Dale Certain. Prepaid 
Dam Conan. Bravo. Prepaid 
ittpainonem. AuloPCO. Prepaid 
Appointment Prepaid 
Ade Arrt:POD. Prepaid 
MUI Signature, Prepaid 
Erin,. Ad WOD. Prepaid 
Er nag. but Saran. Prowal 
Dale Certain. Aden 044oPCO. Prepaid 
Dam Conan. Rauh Signature. Prepaid 
Pdpanimem Paul Signalwe. Prepaid 
Appointenom A/Jul:POD. Prepaid 
Be 3'd Parr, 
Sr NO Pan,. ia.3 POD 
Br 3ra Pan/. Sena:um 
Emery Bit 311 Posy 
(+entre. 81318 Pany.AutoP013 
&envy. Oil 34 Pany.ScuWase 
Dan Certain. Bil 310 Pony 
Dale Certain. Oil 34 Party. 0.440PCO 
Dom Conain. 911310 Pany. Signature 
Pcpanirnern Oil 3,0 PalY 
Arpointenon: Bit No Pagy.AutoP00 
Be 34 Party. 44JI Aul,POD 
883rd Ram. Ad.o Syaturo 
Erwin,. Oil 3'd Posy Mut AutoP00 
Evening. 8rt 3rd Posy. "taut Sonar. 
Dale Certain. Br13m Pony. AAA AutePOO 
Don Conan. B0 3rti Pany. Mtn Sonata 
BM Rectaien1 
B, mxpont Atoms° 
B, Pompom. Signature 
Evening. Oil Recipent 
ammo. Bit Rommank AusaM30 
Ewing Bit %mom 59-olure 
Dom Certain. Bit Recipient 
Dale Cenain, Pit Reopire. AoloP00 
Dom Conan,. Bit Rockmart moat* 
Nammeneni Oil Report 
Appointmom. Oil Rockmart AuloFOO 
Be Respect AcUl 44.6:00D 
BO Racoon:. ALAI Sonatina 
Evening. Oil nocroert AMA AuloP00 
Evening. Oil Recipient. A&,a Soriano* 
Dale Conan Bit Reopen( AMR AutoP00 
Dote coon. Bit Rockmart Paul Sigaato 
PadnImem Oil Repair( Adul Srattire 
appoinimom Oil Rockmart Ada AuloPOO 

ZONE DEFINITIONS 

28 Gard Sewn, 48 contiguous stales 
somatic motto 

10 State to Puerto Ace 
14 SpNco to oatu 
17 Sancti to Maki 
22 Service %inn Alaska 
23 Sande from Alaska 
25 State from Alaska 
51854 SCIVICOIO copula 
92 & 96 Service Iran Haws. IDelened) 

OTHER CHARGE CODE DEFINITIONS 

ILO 
(2) 
(3) 
(4) 
() 
(4) 
(7) 
00 
(9) 
(10) 
(11) 
112) 
(13) 
(14) 
(15) 

(30) 
(21) 
(22) 
R3) 
(24) 
(25) 
(26) 
(27) 
128) 
129) 
(30) 
(31) 
P2) 
133) 
(34) 
135) 
(36) 
On 
(38) 
(39) 
(40) 
(41) 
(42) 
(43) 
(44) 
µ5) 
(46) 
(47) 
(48) 
(49) 
(50) 
(Si) 
(52) 
(53) 
154) 

C.O.D. (Celled en Del very) 
A0.0. (Admontedgemeni of Drewry) 
Cal Tag 
Persia a. 84' Camaro! Length am conk 
Dritned Woe 
Adams Corral= 
Hazardous Ward 
A‘tomoit Pmal 01 rotary 
Addricaor Random 
orcrum Eaten Sinew Foo 
Cvenriskte 1504? 
Enctroric C.O.D.. 24 Mum 
Bediont C.O.O.. 48 MUM 
FedE. Ground liesdenSal 
FeclE. Ground Rosdorrial RUIIII 
NM Rehm Trar.I.IPOn Fee 
FOE. Stratum Aura bowery 
NAM Dale Certain Home Delray 
FodEri armootroom Home Mary 
Fed& Evemini Home Denary 
RAE. Hanle Delvory Radoram 
re*. Horne Ochry Rendre,' Ant 
Cash C.O.D. Charge 
Cesar eon. HO Denary Cameo 
can C.O.G. EXIM manna. Chime 
Rohl Dalian Advantage Charge 
FodE. Homo Delymy Forced Apoorerent 
Fo0E. Horne Delory Surcharge Oat m Ssnice Area 
FeclE. Horne Delvary Surcharge • Kazan:taus Metenal 
FOE. Homo Delemy Surcharge • Over 70 Pounds 
FedE. Horne Palmy Surcharge COD Package 
Fuel Surcharge 
Ovennze ulOr Contra, Lenge, a-clOilh 
Osersixo a IC' ri troth 
Gouge , 1NY Cont red lenge. tect Gip 
Scanmccial Osseo Package Canoe 
Grads 00c4S 4 Semite, Tax • CST 
Canada Rionanzed and Samoa Tax • HST 
Grads Outtec Sales Tan • 057 
Ro:ori od 
Nei ilmn 
044i: Cad Deana Surcharge 
07,midated Retains PC4347411 
Canseidama Returns Pamage 24:44 
Contaidated Raton, Pat:gage 4.44 44412 
00%Eldit0d Rotuma PaeStagif 6.W 10. &deaf 
camaramoo Returns Padua* 8.10(12 I DO Nt6 
Ornottland Returns P4drage Al Chair 
Cansolciaurd Rotuma CNotsizst Padua.° Chan', 
Reims Manager 
Security Surcharge 
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